310312021
£

78310
11.794.49
2,805.00
42430
8412
155.00

35.00
25078
0

77508
1217663

Middleton-cum-Fordley Parish Council
Receipts and Payments Account 202012021

30312022
Forecast
Receipts
0 814625
Grants and Donations. 500.00
Wayl 16285
FuralPayments Agency 80980
Bank 0.8
Cnmmumly Inlraslmcmve Lewy 164752
PAYE Ref o
Reclaimed VAT 52102
Total Receiots 1178829
Payments
Ol Salay d PAYE 3,057.60
Clerk's Expenses 133.02
insrance 48412
Audit 156,00
Dot rectr 35.00
Recaon Ground Elctic iy 28630

reation Ground Paviion Cleaning 26000
Recreation Ground Play Equipment Maintenance  1,505.00
Recreation Ground Play Equipment Inspection 10000
Recreation Ground Other Expenditure: 145
Subscriptions 189.07
ations. 635.
Village Hall Rent 105,
Maintenance 32082
Other Expenditure o.
O ene 23229
437.0¢
S Payments 800271
Recss and eayments ey
Sk Acsounts o2 15t Aph 560133
Add Total Receipts 1178829
Less Total Paymems 800271
0.206.81
Total Funds Represented By
Bank Accounts as at 31st March 020601
Less Unpresented Cheques
Balance Carried Forward 020601
0.00
‘Summer Wine Group included in donations 200
Newsletter inclin donations. 300

Aceruals bif Prepavments bif Accruals cif

83.03

24206

000
Aceruals bif

Middleton Moor expense

2599 0.00
Prepayments bif Accruals cff

Preoavments cif

24206

24206
Prepayments cif

Year ended:

Increase in orecent

Income

Precept

Grants and donations
Wayle

Bank Interes

communly ntasrucure Lewy
Hire of paviion

Expendiure
Clerks
clncs expenses

jon F

Rectaton Ground Other Exoendiun Conince
Subscript

ions

Newslelter

Village hallrental

Village hall disabled car parking

pu
Village Hall car park
Recreation Ground car park

(Deficitysurplus for the year

Balance sheet - 31st March

General esenes

 beginning of the year

(Dehml}/smplus for the year
ye

Cnmmumw \Mrsslmnule Lewy
Total re
Genera resenvesiprecept

Fixed assets
ank balances

Debtors and prepayments

Creditors and accruals.

Total net assets at end of year

Middleton Moor ring- fenced fund
Atthe beginning of the year
Rural Payments Agency
Expendiure

Atthe end of the year

Drop in centre - fing fenced fund
At the beginning of the year
East Suffolk Council grant
Expendiure

Atthe end of the year

Community Infrastructure Levy - ring-fenced fund

At the beginning of the ye:
East Suffolk Council grant
Expendiure
Atthe end of the year
Donat
Reyel i Legon
sstl Accasshle Tanspon Senics
Ciizens Achice Bure
Other

VAT account
Under provided prior year
Inputs.
Recoveries

it
Trust bank

Surplusideficit

Parish bank
Surplusideficit
MM

Increase in prepayment

Middleton-cum-Fordley Parish Council - Forecast for 2021/2022 and draft budget 22/23

310312023 310312023 3v0312022
Trust Budaet Budcet  Chanae  Forecast
£ £ £
2%
8270 124 8146
o
163 163
1 1
o
250
250 8210 40 8310
310312023 310312023 3v0312022
Trust Budaet Budcet  Chanae  Forecast
scp 13 318240 125 3,058
Stamos 2 175 a2 133
312 Assum 53186 a8 484
175 Bt 158
35 o 35
360 286 286
360 260 260
1500 1505 1505
100 ‘100 100
300 145 145
100 1 189
s 200 135
40 150 300
26 @1 180 75 105
o o
2,000
Continae s0 170 330
200 200
2932 795426 1269 7223
2682 36 1229 1,087
310312023 310312023 3voa2022
Trust Budaet Budaet Forecast
£ £ £
71071 4,083 2,99
2682 316 1,087
68389 4399 083
3,746 333
7 a73
1648 1648
68389 9,865 9,539
s3% 50%
42258
26,131 9574 9,207
201 212
o
68389 9865 9,539
[
310312023 3voa2022
Budaet Forecast
333 2728
810 810
-a00 200
3,746 333
a73 205
500
-a00 232
7 a73
1648
1648
1648 1648
35 35
50 50
50 50
200
335 135
8393
000
43709
52102
000
e
Pt
9,207
16
10
0

-
9574

Forecast minus actual

Forecast minus actual

o
0

S-T-1- PONN

‘Summer Wine, + SWT?

Taxbase grant

Not forecast

Zoom 9.60. Stz

£145 moles onl

7 meetinas in F

Dog bins £239

3u0312022
Budaet

8131

8131

310312022
Budaet

3v0312021
6,505.00
251800
259
675.00

0.00
970159

Budaet notes 21122

scp 13
Tel. £40.

12 montt
EL7verr

moles 10

Reductio
2@

2917.20

1116851
146692

3vo03/2021
Actual

272607
20501

592732
6%

560133
32590
592732
3vo03/2021
Actual
191627
809.80

0.00
272607



